LOS ALAMITOS YOUTH BASEBALL
2022 FOAL FALL BALL SCHEDULE

Sun 11-Sep 10am Rocket City Trash Pandas Durham Bulls
1115am Rochester Red Wings Charleston River Dogs
Sun 18-Sep 9am Rochester Red Wings Rocket City Trash Pandas
1015am Durham Bulls Charleston River Dogs
1130am Bardenton Marauders Toledo Mud Hens
Sun 25-Sep 130pm Durham Bulls Rochester Red Wings
245pm Rocket City Trash Pandas Bardenton Marauders
4pm Charleston River Dogs Toledo Mud Hens
Sun 2-Oct 130pm Toledo Mud Hens Durham Bulls
245pm Bardenton Marauders Rochester Red Wings
4pm Charleston River Dogs Rocket City Trash Pandas
Sun 9-Oct 930am Charleston River Dogs Bardenton Marauders
1045am Toledo Mud Hens Rochester Red Wings
Sun 16-Oct 130pm Charleston River Dogs Rochester Red Wings
245pm Rocket City Trash Pandas Toledo Mud Hens
4pm Durham Bulls Bardenton Marauders
Sun 23-Oct 9am Rocket City Trash Pandas Rochester Red Wings
1015am Charleston River Dogs Durham Bulls
1130am Toledo Mud Hens Bardenton Marauders
Sun 30-Oct 2pm Bardenton Marauders Rocket City Trash Pandas
315pm Durham Bulls Toledo Mud Hens
Sun 6-Nov 9am Toledo Mud Hens Charleston River Dogs
1015am Rochester Red Wings Bardenton Marauders
1130am Durham Bulls Rocket City Trash Pandas
Sun 13-Nov 130pm Bardenton Marauders Durham Bulls
245pm Rocket City Trash Pandas Charleston River Dogs
4pm Rochester Red Wings Toledo Mud Hens
Sun 20-Nov 9am Rochester Red Wings Durham Bulls
1015am Toledo Mud Hens Rocket City Trash Pandas
1130am Bardenton Marauders Charleston River Dogs




